Name :

St. Johns County BCC
Central Cashiering

Cashier # 15-033451

Trans Date: 9/2/2015 2:13:02 PM

Description

MECHANICAL PERMIT FEE
Permit Issuance Fee
SURCHARGE
MECHANICAL PERMIT FEE
Permit Issuance Fee
SURCHARGE
MECHANICAL PERMIT FEE
Permit Issuance Fee
SURCHARGE
MECHANICAL PERMIT FEE
Permit Issuance Fee
SURCHARGE
MECHANICAL PERMIT FEE
Permit Issuance Fee
SURCHARGE
MECHANICAL PERMIT FEE
Permit Issuance Fee
SURCHARGE
MECHANICAL PERMIT FEE
Permit Issuance Fee
SURCHARGE
MECHANICAL PERMIT FEE
Permit Issuance Fee
SURCHARGE
MECHANICAL PERMIT FEE
Permit Issuance Fee
SURCHARGE
MECHANICAL PERMIT FEE
Permit Issuance Fee
SURCHARGE
MECHANICAL PERMIT FEE
Permit Issuance Fee
SURCHARGE
MECHANICAL PERMIT FEE

Charges:
Assoc Assoc Key

ME 41505470
ME 41505470
ME 41505470
ME 41505471
ME 41505471
ME 41505471
ME 41505472
ME 41505472
ME 41505472
ME 41505473
ME 41505473
ME 41505473
ME 41505474
ME 41505474
ME 41505474
ME 41505475
ME 41505475
ME 41505475
ME 41505476
ME 41505476
ME 41505476
ME 41505477
ME 41505477
ME 41505477
ME 41505479
ME 41505479
ME 41505479
ME 41505480
ME 41505480
ME 41505480
ME 41505481
ME 41505481
ME 41505481
ME 41505482

VILA JR., LUIS CESAR

Charge Amount

$34.00
$16.00
$4.00
$34.00
$16.00
$4.00
$34.00
$16.00
$4.00
$38.00
$16.00
$4.00
$34.00
$16.00
$4.00
$35.00
$16.00
$4.00
$34.00
$16.00
$4.00
$34.00
$16.00
$4.00
$34.00
$16.00
$4.00
$34.00
$16.00
$4.00
$34.00
$16.00
$4.00
$34.00



Permit Issuance Fee
SURCHARGE
MECHANICAL PERMIT FEE
Permit Issuance Fee
SURCHARGE
MECHANICAL PERMIT FEE
Permit Issuance Fee
SURCHARGE
MECHANICAL PERMIT FEE
Permit Issuance Fee
SURCHARGE
MECHANICAL PERMIT FEE
Permit Issuance Fee
SURCHARGE
MECHANICAL PERMIT FEE
Permit Issuance Fee
SURCHARGE
MECHANICAL PERMIT FEE
Permit Issuance Fee
SURCHARGE
MECHANICAL PERMIT FEE
Permit Issuance Fee
SURCHARGE
MECHANICAL PERMIT FEE
Permit Issuance Fee
SURCHARGE

Description
VISA

ME 41505482
ME 41505482
ME 41505483
ME 41505483
ME 41505483
ME 41505484
ME 41505484
ME 41505484
ME 41505485
ME 41505485
ME 41505485
ME 41505486
ME 41505486
ME 41505486
ME 41505487
ME 41505487
ME 41505487
ME 41505488
ME 41505488
ME 41505488
ME 41505489
ME 41505489
ME 41505489
ME 41505490
ME 41505490
ME 41505490
Payment:

Total

Charge Amount
$1,085.00

$16.00
$4.00
$34.00
$16.00
$4.00
$34.00
$16.00
$4.00
$34.00
$16.00
$4.00
$34.00
$16.00
$4.00
$34.00
$16.00
$4.00
$34.00
$16.00
$4.00
$34.00
$16.00
$4.00
$34.00
$16.00
$4.00
$1,085.00



