St. Johns County BCC Central Cashiering Cashier # 15-033451

Name: VILA JR., LUIS CESAR

Trans Date: 9/2/2015 2:13:02 PM

Charges:

Description	Assoc	Assoc Key	Charge Amount
MECHANICAL PERMIT FEE	ME	41505470	\$34.00
Permit Issuance Fee	ME	41505470	\$16.00
SURCHARGE	ME	41505470	\$4.00
MECHANICAL PERMIT FEE	ME	41505471	\$34.00
Permit Issuance Fee	ME	41505471	\$16.00
SURCHARGE	ME	41505471	\$4.00
MECHANICAL PERMIT FEE	ME	41505472	\$34.00
Permit Issuance Fee	ME	41505472	\$16.00
SURCHARGE	ME	41505472	\$4.00
MECHANICAL PERMIT FEE	ME	41505473	\$38.00
Permit Issuance Fee	ME	41505473	\$16.00
SURCHARGE	ME	41505473	\$4.00
MECHANICAL PERMIT FEE	ME	41505474	\$34.00
Permit Issuance Fee	ME	41505474	\$16.00
SURCHARGE	ME	41505474	\$4.00
MECHANICAL PERMIT FEE	ME	41505475	\$35.00
Permit Issuance Fee	ME	41505475	\$16.00
SURCHARGE	ME	41505475	\$4.00
MECHANICAL PERMIT FEE	ME	41505476	\$34.00
Permit Issuance Fee	ME	41505476	\$16.00
SURCHARGE	ME	41505476	\$4.00
MECHANICAL PERMIT FEE	ME	41505477	\$34.00
Permit Issuance Fee	ME	41505477	\$16.00
SURCHARGE	ME	41505477	\$4.00
MECHANICAL PERMIT FEE	ME	41505479	\$34.00
Permit Issuance Fee	ME	41505479	\$16.00
SURCHARGE	ME	41505479	\$4.00
MECHANICAL PERMIT FEE	ME	41505480	\$34.00
Permit Issuance Fee	ME	41505480	\$16.00
SURCHARGE	ME	41505480	\$4.00
MECHANICAL PERMIT FEE	ME	41505481	\$34.00
Permit Issuance Fee	ME	41505481	\$16.00
SURCHARGE	ME	41505481	\$4.00
MECHANICAL PERMIT FEE	ME	41505482	\$34.00

Permit Issuance Fee	ME	41505482		\$16.00
SURCHARGE	ME	41505482		\$4.00
MECHANICAL PERMIT FEE	ME	41505483		\$34.00
Permit Issuance Fee	ME	41505483		\$16.00
SURCHARGE	ME	41505483		\$4.00
MECHANICAL PERMIT FEE	ME	41505484		\$34.00
Permit Issuance Fee	ME	41505484		\$16.00
SURCHARGE	ME	41505484		\$4.00
MECHANICAL PERMIT FEE	ME	41505485		\$34.00
Permit Issuance Fee	ME	41505485		\$16.00
SURCHARGE	ME	41505485		\$4.00
MECHANICAL PERMIT FEE	ME	41505486		\$34.00
Permit Issuance Fee	ME	41505486		\$16.00
SURCHARGE	ME	41505486		\$4.00
MECHANICAL PERMIT FEE	ME	41505487		\$34.00
Permit Issuance Fee	ME	41505487		\$16.00
SURCHARGE	ME	41505487		\$4.00
MECHANICAL PERMIT FEE	ME	41505488		\$34.00
Permit Issuance Fee	ME	41505488		\$16.00
SURCHARGE	ME	41505488		\$4.00
MECHANICAL PERMIT FEE	ME	41505489		\$34.00
Permit Issuance Fee	ME	41505489		\$16.00
SURCHARGE	ME	41505489		\$4.00
MECHANICAL PERMIT FEE	ME	41505490		\$34.00
Permit Issuance Fee	ME	41505490		\$16.00
SURCHARGE	ME	41505490		\$4.00
			Total	\$1,085.00

Payment:

Description	Charge Amount
VISA	\$1,085.00